BOROUGH OF TOTOWA PLANNING BOARD

PASSAIC COUNTY NEW JERSEY

MUNICIPAL BUILDING 537 TOTOWA ROAD TOTOWA, NJ 07512

Phone: 956-7929



AGENDA AUGUST 9, 2018

Flag Salute

ITEM #1

Coronet Block 11 - Lot 7.01 Amended Site Plan
55 Shepherds Lane Parking Lot Expansion – Failing to provide sufficient on-site parking and any other variances required

ITEM #2

Durum Doner Block 92 - Lot 10 Minor Site Plan 325-327 Union Blvd. Outside Dining

ITEM #3

Gold's Gym Block 175 - Lot 10 Amended Site Plan 18 Furler Street Hours of Operation

ITEM #4

Il Piatto Bistro Block 113 - Lot 7 Minor Site Plan
333 Totowa Road Change of owner Certificate of Use

ITEM #5

Sync Health & Fitness Block 43 - Lot 2 Minor Site Plan
Unity School of Jiu Jitsu Certificate of Use
269-273 Union Blvd.

ITEM #6

Resolution:

NJDC Urban Renewal, LLC

Patricia Paulson Planning Board Clerk

If unable to attend, please call 201-396-6701

or

e-mail: rubesta@optonline.net